Provider Full Name
180 MEDICAL INC
A Plus Breast Pumps by Yummy Mummy
ABC HOME MEDICAL SUPPLY
ABLENET INC
ACTIVSTYLE LLC

mary Phone Num Practice Address Line 1

8776882729
9176261990
9722799090
6512942211
6122831747

ADAPTHEALTH PATIENT CARE SOLUTION 8554046727

ADVANCED BIONICS LLC
ADVANCED RESPIRATORY INC
AEROFLOW INC

AJT DIABETIC INC

ALPINE HOME MEDICAL EQUIPMENT LC

ALPINE MEDICAL

ALPINE MEDICAL

ALPINE MEDICAL LLC

AMERITA INC

APACHE MEDICAL SUPPLY LLC
ASCENT RESPIRATORY CARE LLC
ATOS MEDICAL INC

Acelis Connected Health Supplies
Advanced Diabetes Supply

AeroCare Holdings, LLC

Appy Medical LLC

Apria Healthcare LLC

Apria Healthcare LLC

Apria Healthcare LLC

Apria Healthcare LLC

Apria Healthcare LLC

Arvada Pharmacy and Medical Supply,Inc
Aveanna Healthcare Medical Solutions
BASIN PHARMACY

BAnner Home Medical Equipment
BETTER LIVING NOW INC

BI-RITE DRUG

BIG SKY MANAGED CARE

BILLINGS CLINIC HOME OXYGEN
BILLINGS CLINIC SPECIALTY SUPPLIES
BIOTAB LLC

BIOVENTUS LLC

BLACK HILLS ORTHOPEDIC & SPIN

8778290026
8004264224
8883451780
8883913341
8014630044
3073473344
3077643620
3075875001
8019086100
8665423020
3039548953
8002170025
8666837331
7605797455
3076382162
2392577290
2085230402
3075770696
9706630500
6053412273
7248737870
7207072444
8668831188
3075683636
5206944941
8008545729
3073626691
4063151989
4066574999
4066574545
8772468220
8008364080
6053411414

BLACK HILLS ORTHOPEDIC & SPINE CEN 8004469556

BRIDGEWATER HEALTH SUPPLIES LLC
Baby's On Broadway, LLC
Bump Boxes

5168020233
3026131356
8889137879

Practice City
8516 NW EXPRESSW,OKLAHOMA CITY
1751 2nd Avenue New York

1720 N GREENVILLE . RICHARDSON
2625 PATTON ROAD |ROSEVIILLE
1055 WESTGATE DR SAINT PAUL

600 LINDBERGH DR |MOON TOWNSHIP
28515 WESTINGHOU{VALENCIA

1020 COUNTY ROAD ST PAUL

65 BEALE ROAD ARDEN

8500 ALMEDA GENOAHOUSTON

4030 S STATE STREE SALT LAKE CITY
804 Russell Ave. Worland

111 N BENT STREET POWELL

3100 BIG HORN AVENCODY

2446 S PROGRESS D|SALT LAKE CITY
11200 Broadway St Pearland

14 Inverness Dr E Ste (Englewood

2801 S Moorland Rd |New Berlin

30 S. Keller Road Orlando

2544 CAMPBELL PLA(CARLSBAD

1900 Converse Ave. Ui Cheyenne

8789 South Redwood FWest Jordan
2222 Teton Plaza Ste 1ldaho Falls

1700 W 1st Street Unit Casper

420 W 67th Street Loveland

821 Mt Rushmore Rd |Rapid City
206 W 36th Street Ogden

10382 RALSTON RD | Arvada

4990 NOME ST. DENVER

405 W C ST BASIN

1255 E C Street Casper

185 OSER AVENUE HAUPPAUGE

409 BROADWAY ST.
900 13TH AVE S GREAT FALLS
1050 S 25th St Billings

1015 BROADWATER /BILLINGS
11701 BORMAN DR S SAINT LOUIS
1900 CHARLES BRYA CORDOVA
7220 MOUNT RUSHM|RAPID CITY
2201 S DOUGLAS HW,GILLETTE
116A SOUTH STREETOYSTER BAY
47 East Broadway Little Falls
7719 N Pioneer Lane Peoria

ROCK SPRINGS



CASPER CHILDRENS CENTER
CASPER ORTHOPEDIC ASSOCIATES
CITY DRUG

COCHLEAR AMERICAS
COMFORT MEDICAL LLC
COMPLETE CARE MEDICAL
CONTINUUM SERVICES LLC
COPD LLC

CORAM ALTERNATE SITE SERVICES
Cambria Discount Drug LLC
Comfort Medsource Corp

Corr Medical Solutions

DAVES HOME OXYGEN

DEGC ENTERPRISES (U.S.), INC.
DIRECT MEDICAL INC

DJO LLC

DUSARA CORPORATION
DYNASPLINT SYSTEMS INC
Deliver My Meds Corp

Diabetic Equipment and Supplies
EBILLC

ECLIPSE HOME MEDICAL
ELECTROMED INC

ELITE MEDICAL SUPPLIES LLC
Edgepark Medical Supplies
Edwards Health Care Services
FISCHER MEDICAL EQUIPMENT INC
FRONTIER ACCESS & MOBILITY
Fairview Pharmacy Services LLC
Forbes Rehab Services

Fremont Orthopaedics PC

Fremont Therapy Group Limited Partnership

GORDIAN MEDICAL Il INC
GORDIAN MEDICAL INC

GORDIAN MEDICAL IV INC
GORDIAN MEDICAL VI INC
GOTTSCHE REHAB CENTER

HAND THERAPY OF WYOMING
HAND THERAPY OF WYOMING LLC

6126856709
3072657205
3077894000
8006334667
8007004642
8005037604
3523136911
3076324147
3037990093
3077469191
8777603332
4025973677
3073223425
8883088882
7138695585
8003282536
9722281820
8006386771
8333236337
5154783602
8005262579
8012173551
9527580335
3077422445
8003210591
3306558351
2088473300
3076377663
6126173812
4195897688
3073329720
7132977052
7145560200
7145560200
9517369000
5022514546
3078642146
3072985758
3076709191

HANGER PROSTHETICS & ORTHOTICS IN3072373688

HEALTHCARE HD LLC

HOME MEDICAL SUPPLIES INC
HOSPITAL PHARMACY INC
HOSPITAL PHARMACY WEST

7272166025
3037513700
3076722426
3076733188

2222 E 2nd St CASPER

4140 CENTENNIAL HI'CASPER

131 10TH ST EVANSTON
10350 PARK MEADOV LONE TREE
4240 NW 120TH AVEN CORAL SPRINGS
3535 BRIARPARK DR/HOUSTON

6020 NW 4th Place Gainesville

600 E CARLSON #101/CHEYENNE
12450 EAST ARAPAH! CENTENNIAL
701 Washington Blvd |Newcastle

301 E Las Olas Blvd St Fort Lauderdale
4940 South 114th Stre¢ Omaha

1452 JOHNSTON ST 'WHEATLAND
14255 49TH ST NORT CLEARWATER
5422 KIAM ST HOUSTON

5919 Sea Otter PI Carlsbad

1329 W WALNUT HILLIRVING

770 RITCHIE HIGHWA SEVERNA PARK
1100 Business Pkwy | Richardson

3100 SE Grimes Blvd. ' Grimes

1 Gatehall Dr. Parsippany
1051 S 500 W Ste D |Woods Cross
500 6TH AVE NW NEW PRAGUE
417 2 2ND STREET LARAMIE

1810 Summit Commer( Twinsburg
5640 Hudson Industrial Hudson

386 WASHINGTON STMONTPELIER
1207 E. PERSHING Bl CHEYENNE
711B Kasota Ave SE |Minneapolis
181 lllinois Ave S Mansfield

815 E MAIN ST LANDER
2002 West Sunset Driv Riverton

5834 LOUETTA ROAD SPRING
17595 CARTWRIGHT | IRVINE

1430 3RD STREET SURIVERSIDE
119 B Fortune Drive | Frankfort

148 E ARAPAHOE THERMOPOLIS
102 N BROWNFIELD I DOUGLAS
1211 S DOUGLAS HW,GILLETTE
240 WEST 9TH STREICASPER
1281 SAN CHRISTOPIDUNEDIN
8600 PARK MEADOW/|LONE TREE
1 SOUTH MAIN ST SHERIDAN
1333 W 5TH STREET | SHERIDAN



Healthy Babies, Happy Moms Inc.
Home Care Delivered, Inc

Home Medical Resources
INFUSYSTEM INC

INOGEN INC

Impact Medical Services LLC
Innovative Supply Group LLC
JOHN'S MEDICAL HILL PHARMACY
KCI USA INC

KCI USA INC

KCI USA INC

LANDMARK BRACING LLC
LINCARE INC

LINCARE INC

LINCARE INC

LINCARE INC

LINCARE INC

LINCARE INC

LINCARE INC

LINCARE INC

LINCARE INC

LINCARE INC

LINCARE INC

LINCARE INC

LINCARE INC

LINCARE INC

LINCARE INC

LINCARE PHARMACY SERVICES INC
Liberator Medical Supply, Inc.
MED SUPPLY US

MED-EL Corporation

MEDICAL CENTER PHARMACY
MEDICAP PHARMACY #251
MEDSOURCE LLC

MES TEAM INC

MINIMED DISTRIBUTION CORP
MONUMENT HEALTH HOME PLUS LLC
MONUMENT HEALTH HOME PLUS LLC
MOUNTAIN BRACE SYSTEMS
MRB ACQUISITION CORP
Medline Industries, LP

4018848273
8042007348
3076886272
8009629656
9726165549
7083109386
7323633001
3076852899
4066560378
8019721564
3037814118
3076823341
3072378000
3077339737
3073585805
3075872182
6056428213
3077896621
3078567562
3073827703
3076720073
3076378267
3077214992
3075323283
3072765744
3073242117
3076870501
8168017400
8003230914
9543984474
9195722222
3075276221
3076856985
8885105100
3086351017
8006464633
6056444000
6057559000
2083503092
8663872668
8442656512

Monument Health Home Plus Home Medical 6057558109

N/A
NATIONAL DME

8552819301
8006441968

4512 Post Road East Greenwich
11013 W. Broad St. Glen Allen

901 WEST 2ND STRE|GILLETTE

3851 W HAMLIN RD |ROCHESTER HILLS

859 Ward Drive GOLETA
1001 NW Vesper St Blue Springs
585 Prospect Street  |Lakewood

407 S. MEDICAL ARTSGILLETTE

670 KING PARK DRIVIBILLINGS

1765 SOUTH 900 WES SALT LAKE CITY
1500 W. HAMPDEN | SHERIDAN

620 4-J COURT UNIT (GILLETTE

2401 E. 12TH ST CASPER

86 CHALET DRIVE UNALPINE

815 E RICHARDS STE DOUGLAS

428 WEST YELLOWS|CODY

428 E COLORADO BL! SPEARFISH

80 YELLOW CREEK A EVANSTON

514 E PERSHING AVE RIVERTON
2734 COMMERCIAL WROCK SPRINGS
655 BROADWAY STR SHERIDAN

903 S. GREELEY HWYCHEYENNE
1363 NORTH 4TH SUILARAMIE

3317 WEST C STREE TORRINGTON
545 BUDD AVENUE | BIG PINEY

1408 E. MURRAY STR RAWLINS

612 N HIGHWAY 14-1(GILLETTE

2001 NE 46th St Kansas City
1823 SE Airport Road ' Stuart

1520 E SUNRISE BLVIFORT LAUDERDALE
2645 Meridian Parkway Durham

698 YELLOWSTONE £CODY

501 E LAKEWAY RD. GILLETTE

3002 GILL ST BLOOMINGTON
3802 AVE B SCOTTSBLUFF
18000 DEVONSHIRE {NORTHRIDGE
911 E COLORADO BLSPEARFISH
1800 HAINES AVENUIRAPID CITY

248 S COLE ROAD BL BOISE

1898 S. CLYDE MORR DAYTONA BEACH
1501 HARRIS RD LIBERTYVILLE
1635 Caregiver Circle |Rapdid City

195 COMMERCE WAY PORTSMOUTH
7757 S ALLEN ST MIDVALE



NATIONAL SEATING & MOBILITY INC
NATIONAL SEATING & MOBILITY INC
NATIONAL SEATING & MOBILITY INC
NEUROTECH NA INC

NORTH BIG HORN HOSPITAL

8013921010
4069694733
8012816601
8889801197
3075485211

NORTH STAR PHARMACY AND INFUSION 3076374300
NORTHWEST RESPIRATORY SERVICES 18002320706

NUMOTION

NUMOTION

Numotion

OPTION CARE ENTERPRISES INC
OPTION CARE ENTERPRISES INC
ORTHOFIX US LLC
ORTHOSOURCE INC

OTICON MEDICAL LLC

One Source Medical Group, LLC
Optigen Inc

Optimum Med Equipment Supply LLC
Optum Infusion Services 308, LLC
Orthopedic Services of Utah

Our Star Valley

PAIN CARE CENTER LLC
PETERSEN DRUG

PETERSEN MEDICAL

POWELL VALLEY HEALTHCARE
PRC-Saltillo

PREMIER BONE & JOINT CENTERS

3857432325
9706246110
6053992998
3036941202
4065871050
8005354492
4024080777
8882778014
7275016050
8002739114
5168023738
3037081124
8018028464
3078836337
3072126270
3085750400
8017283333
3077542267
8002621984
3077458851

PRESCISION PROSTHETICS & ORTHOTIC 3072373271

PROFESSIONAL OXYGEN SUPPLY INC

PROVIDENCE HOME MEDICAL

3073281357
8668547436

Palmetto Medical Equipment of Florence LL(C 8436298236

Pharm406, INC

Pharmacy, Inc.

Powell Drug

Prism Medical Products, LLC
QUANTUM MEDICAL SUPPLY INC
QUEST HEALTH SOLUTIONS LLC
QUEST HEALTH SOLUTIONS, LLC
Quality IV Care

REHABILITATION MEDICAL SUPPLY
RESPIRATORY TECHNOLOGIES, INC

4062623098
8009997516
3077542031
3362584455
2393315806
8778884050
9545405425
3077425048
6057917400
8007931261

1719 WEST 2800 SOL OGDEN
2751 Enterprise Ave |Billings
6553 SOUTH COTTON MURRAY
11220 ASSETT LOOP Manassas
1115 LANE 12 LOVELL
7121 COMMONS DRI\ CHEYENNE
716 PRIOR AVE N ST PAUL

2305 S PRESIDENTS WEST VALLEY CITY

4555 HIGHLAND MEA ' WINDSOR
2431 EMERSON LN | Rapid City
345 INVERNESS DR EENGLEWOOD
2304 N. 7TH AVE. SUI BOZEMAN
3451 Plano Parkway | Lewisville
13839 INDUSTRIAL RCOMAHA

580 HOWARD AVENU SOMERSET

13910 Lynmar Blvd Tampa
1351 13TH AVE S Jacksonville Beach
10 Ludlam Ave Bayville

6547 South Racine Cir(Centennial

555 South State Street Orem

118 Petersen Pkwy Thayne

2620 COMMERCIAL WROCK SPRINGS
502 W 27TH ST. SCOTTSBLUFF
870 W 300 N STE 100|KAYSVILLE

777 AVE. H POWELL
1022 HEYL RD WOOSTER
1909 VISTA DR LARAMIE
5810 EAST 2ND ST | CASPER

417 W BUFFALO ST |RAWLINS
451 VALLEY BROOK FMCMURRAY
658 S. Coit St Florence
1410 38TH ST W STE BILLINGS

370 Industrial Road Murray
140 N BENT ST. POWELL
112 Church Street Elkin

1818 S AUSTRALIAN ; WEST PALM BEACH

7401 WILES RD SUITECORAL SPRINGS
1955 CLEVELAND AV SANTA ROSA
3131 E GRAND AVE S LARAMIE

7110 JORDAN DRIVE RAPID CITY

5905 NATHAN LANE NPLYMOUTH





